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i - HEERE 39,
FHEITR 43,
BOATEENE 140,
IR BE 131,
WEERE 9,

BOAFADATR  ¥ifE - & bRENRES
BeERHAGOBHE LEDORS AT FEEL

BHTEAGORBBIMGIAMOMEE KHITH#ES#EE
W|EFAR  Af 24 2A26H
1 AR 108,
HiT A AR 100,
XN 8
2 KR 108,
(BEA~DRHER)
3 FEFRADAHR
FIH O 8
B B4 & R < HH O 8,
BAD & O 8,
4 ZHOMR
BOATEE# 108,
Mg ESR 108,

BIRHEGOLH  HEERTLR
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000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000




SM24E11H17H (KEEH) 538
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GEoEEMAEOBHE LB OKSL N
HEEHMEORHICED AMOBE  KHITHNESHEE
W|EFAR S 248 T7TH178
1 ARER ﬂ
2 R 0
BisHEDLTE  Hils
Ge&ERMAEORLE L EORS HE fued
B&FHEMEORBTICHRIABMOBE  HEFRESRE
WEGEAR  ®f 24 3234
1 UARE ﬂ
2 XHRER 0
BisHkos%  FibRERBsER
ESEHAEOBEE LIEDOKSA g BEE
BeTRAROBIBIGEIABROREE  EHITHE
WEFAR of 2% 3H 68
1 AKE 3&%
AT RSB AR 7,827
AE AL 60, 000
2 XHBE 60, 000
(BE~DRYR) 7,827
3 FERAOAHR
B O 60, 000

B EA S E R FHOR 80, 000
1B D & DFFH 60, 000
4 FHOHR
BIRTEENV R 60, 000
*DMORE 60, 000
5 HONR (FMsHTHEEAD HO)
(FHE)
(AN & DEHT) (&) (D
g BEHE 25% IR
BEHEOLH  HHRoS (P IiR5B%IES)
B EREMEORHE LI-EOKRL KiE IR
ELEHFAEORE HIT R 2 ABOMEH EHETAEBRHEE
#E5FEAR AF 24 1H10ARA
1 UK 452, mmw
RIES-0% 362,227
AENAER 90, 353
2 I 452, 580
(BE~ OB 0
3 AEFRADHR
ORI 90, 353
Bt A % B < BT O%R 90, 353
TN D D 30, 353
BOaH & 5 OEFH 60, 000

4 ZHONR
BOREENR
BRSSO RITE OO EHER
HESEE D RITHER
HREER
5 HHONR (FERMS5THEBLD HO)

(FHE)

(BB & O (&%)
A

YERERAEES 60, 000
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452
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(EBFROFT
FREX

BREGEOATR  HEEFES (kg )

EeEHMAEOBLEE LILEORAL PN

7

HeTHMEOBHICHRIAMOMEE HEFRHEHE

WEEAR A 246 3A268
1 ARER
(GE: 2%
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(BE~DRRER)
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FHtoRHE
B EA S E R FH O
D& D&M

4 ZHOHNR

450

450,
438,
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450,
450,

450,
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, 729
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000




